
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-194 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/8/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2018

Title: Amendment No. 2 to the Consultant Services Agreement (2016-143) with MNS Engineers, Inc. for
Construction Management, Inspection and Materials Testing (CMIT) Services for the Hollister Ave
Class I Bike Path Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 2 to the Consultant Services Agreement (2016-143) with MNS Engineers, Inc. -
Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement 2016-143 with MNS
Engineers Inc. for Construction Management Services for the Hollister Class I Bike Path project
increasing the contract amount by $52,440 for a total not to exceed amount of $527,536.00 and to
extend the term of the agreement to June 30, 2019.

Teresa Lopes, Senior Project Engineer

City of Goleta Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

