
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Design Services Agreement
No. 2017-023 with Pavement Engineering Inc. to increase the scope of the Pavement Management
Program, increasing the contract authority by $525,265, for a total contract not-to-exceed amount of
$720,490, and extending the agreement for one year to December 31, 2021.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
James Campero, Deputy Public Works Director

File #: 19-339, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 5/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

