City of Goleta et Carfori

AN\ ¢
CITY Of ===

(GOLETA o
Legislation Text

File #: 18-525, Version: 1

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2016-045 with KTU&A, for the Bicycle and Pedestrian Master Plan, extending the agreement to
December 31, 2020 (Attachment 1);

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-006 with Bengal Engineering, Inc., for the Cathedral Oaks Cribwall
Emergency Repair, for an additional $30,000 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $108,500 and to
extend the expiration date to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 2);

C. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-121 with Cannon Corporation for the Rancho La Patera Improvements
Project, extending the agreement to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 3);

D. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-127 with Drake Haglan and Associates, Inc., for the San Jose Creek
Bikeway Middle Extent - Segment 1 Project, extending the agreement to December 31, 2020
(Attachment 4); and

E. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-130 with Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc., for the Rectangular Rapid
Flashing Beacons (RRFB) at Chapel and Pedestrian Hybrid Beacons (PHB) at Kingston,
extending the agreement to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 5).

James Winslow, Sr. Project Engineer
Teresa Lopes, Sr. Project Engineer

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

