
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Design Services Agreement
No. 2017-055 with Drake, Haglan & Associates, Inc., a California Corporation, to modify the scope of
work to include additional services, increase the contract amount by $240,800 for a new total not to
exceed amount of $1,481,940, and extend the term to June 30, 2022.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
James Winslow, Senior Project Engineer

File #: 19-207, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 4/26/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

