AN\ ¢
CITY Of ===

(QOLETA

City of Goleta e

Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 18-525 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Consent Item Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 11/21/2018 In control: City Council
On agenda: 12/18/2018 Final action:
Title: Amendments to Public Works Professional Services Contracts
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. Amendments to Public Works Professional Services Contracts - Staff Report

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2016-045 with KTU&A, for the Bicycle and Pedestrian Master Plan, extending the agreement to
December 31, 2020 (Attachment 1);

. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-006 with Bengal Engineering, Inc., for the Cathedral Oaks Cribwall
Emergency Repair, for an additional $30,000 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $108,500 and to
extend the expiration date to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 2);

. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-121 with Cannon Corporation for the Rancho La Patera Improvements
Project, extending the agreement to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 3);

. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-127 with Drake Haglan and Associates, Inc., for the San Jose Creek
Bikeway Middle Extent - Segment 1 Project, extending the agreement to December 31, 2020
(Attachment 4); and

. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Design Services
Agreement No. 2017-130 with Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc., for the Rectangular Rapid
Flashing Beacons (RRFB) at Chapel and Pedestrian Hybrid Beacons (PHB) at Kingston,
extending the agreement to December 31, 2020 (Attachment 5).

James Winslow, Sr. Project Engineer
Teresa Lopes, Sr. Project Engineer

City of Goleta

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

