
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 for the Professional Design
Services Agreement No. 2016-114 with TJKM for design services for the Hollister Avenue Complete
Streets Corridor Plan Project (9001) to increase the contract amount by $28,250 for a total not-to-
exceed amount of $288,250 and to amend the scope of work.

Teresa Lopes, Senior Project Engineer

File #: 18-171, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 3/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

