
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Approve the amendment and authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to
Professional Design Services Agreement No. 2017-127 with Dewberry Engineers, Inc., for the San
Jose Creek Bike Path Middle Extent - Segment 1 Project increasing the contract authority by $50,000
for a total contract amount not to exceed $163,254.

Teresa Lopes, Senior Project Engineer

File #: 20-113, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 4/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

